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2023 TEAM EVENT FINAL

AMHERST #1442
WADSWORTH #2117

LOGAN EAGLES #2168
ROCKFORD #1292
N.BALTIMORE #2633
GARRETTSVILLE #2705
LANCASTER #2120
ZANESVILLE #302
LOUISVILLE #2374
MEDINA #2224
ROCKFORD #1292
LOUISVILLE #2374
ZANESVILLE #302
WELLINGTON #2051
ST. CLAIRSVILLE #2541
HEATH #3723

SALEM #316

LEIPSIC #2793
MASSILLON #1990
WAPAKONETA #691
MASSILLON #190
WADSWORTH #2117
N.BALTIMORE #2633
DEFIANCE #372
BEDFORD #2122
CAREY #2198
LANCASTER #2120
SALEM #316

HEATH #3723

MEDINA #2224
WADSWORTH #2117
ZANESVILLE #302

'BEDFORD #2122
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125
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00
00

00

SCORE

3463
3416

3399
3358
3330
3326
3309
3307
3302
3297
3281
3278
3268
3266
3264
3251
3246
3244
3242
3241
3241
3239
3238
3231
3230
3227
3227
3226
3226
3219
3209
3199
3195



SINGLES FINAL 2023

VWoOoNOOUVTE WDN B

AERIE SCORE
JACOB JACKSON BELLEFONTAINE 2166 809 $250
ISAAC BARON LOGAN 2168 803 225
SHAWN DULANEY SIDNEY 1403 791 200
ROGER L ADAMS HEATH 3723 782 175
TROY JOHNSON NEW LEXINGTON 2070 777 150
BRANDON KENNARD WAPAKONETA 691 172 140
JARROD GERTEN LEIPSIC 2793 761 135
ROBERT TALLHAMER II WELLINGTON 2051 760 130
BRIAN ZOOK MEDINA 2224 739 125
JAMES STOCK IJR CAREY 2198 758 120
RYAN HUSCHKA SALEM 316 758 120
COREY BASH ZANESVILLE 302 756 110
JOE SCHROEDER LEIPSIC 2793 756 110
CHUCK FISHERKELLER BELLAIRE 371 752 110
GREG CASS ROCKFORD 1292 751 110
TONY EYINK COLDWATER 3205 750 110
JEREMY GERHARDINGER WELLINGTON 2051 744 100
CASSIDY SCHAUB ASHLAND 2178 743 100
ROGER ANDREWS ROCKFORD 1292 742 100
MATT SPEAKMAN LOUISVILLE 2374 742 100
MATT CHAPMAN BEDFORD 222 742 100
JUSTIN JJONES NORWALK 711 741 95
SHANNON PRICE AMHERST 1442 740 95
MATHEW McVICKER HEATH 3723 738 95
BOB SCHERTZ WADSWORTH 2117 733 95
DON ROZENEK MASSILLON 190 733 95
DON MILLS HEATH 3723 731 90
TODD HAMBLEM WADSWORTH 2117 731 99
RANDY ULERY IJR SANDUSKY 444 730 90
ERIC DENNIS NEW LEXINGTON 2079 730 90
JERRY HAYES NEW LEXINGTON 2070 729 90
SEAN HREHA WADSWORTH 2117 728 85
SHAWN McCLASKY LANCASTER 2120 726 85
JOHN KERIS BEDFORD 2122 725 85
JONATHON RACHETER CAREY 2198 725 85
CRAIG MILLER COVINGTON 3998 723 85
MIKE IZSAK ROSSFORD 2322 719 85
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67
68
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70
71
72

rER

74
75
76

DAVE MEGGIT
RICHIE DIMMERLING
DALTON KINLEY
TIM JONES
DOUGLAS GRAF
JASON BOGERS
DUSTIN ECKMAN
MATT ENRIGHT
JIM STEWART

BUD STEBBINS
BOBBY JASPER
SCOTT CROW

RYAN FOOS
CHARLIE SMITH III
RICK COOLEY
CHRIS COFFEY
ANTHONY KENNARD
RALPH DISBENNET
JOHN WELLS

JOSH VOLEK
CHASE DUGAN

TOM BRAUN

JON BYERS

BILL HOLLEY
BART SHIRLEY
DOUG SWARTZ

BOB RACHETER
PAT MULLIGAN
MICHAEL TRAVIS
TOM BALLWAY
DENNIS PRUITT
JOSH MILLER

JON WIENER
MARTY WESNER
KYLE WAYNICK
JIM KEREKES
GREG FIGY

RUSTY KING
WILLIAM REED

N. BALTIMORE 2633
LOUISVILLE 2374
CAREY 2198
AMHERST 1442
LANCASTER 2120
BELLAIRE 371
SALEM 316
LANCASTER 2120
N. BALTIMORE 2633
MASSILLON 190
LANCASTER 2120
ST.CLAIRSVILLE2541
SALEM 316
ZANESVILLE 302
GARRETTSVILLE 2705
N. BALTIMORE 2633
WAPAKONETA 691
LANCASTER 2120
LANCASTER 2120
BEDFORD 2122
MASSTILLON 190
ROCKFORD 1292
CUYAHOGA FALLS2207
DEFIANCE 372
WADSWORTH 2117
ST.CLAIRSVILLE2541
CAREY 2198
NORTH CANTON 2223
ZANESVILLE 302
CUYAHOGA FALLS2207
SANDUSKY 444
LANCASTER 2120
LEIPSIC 2793
ASHLAND 2178

N. BALTIMORE 2633
ST.CLAIRSVILLE2541

DEFIANCE 372
LANCASTER 2120
WAPAKONETA 691
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716
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709
709
709
708
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707
707
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763
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702
702
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i
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50
50
50
50
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79
80
81
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106

HEIDI WITHEM

ROB HAYDEN

GREG LEONARD

JOSH MEGGIT

MIKE WREN

BRANDON McVICKER
KYLE ANDREWS
AMANDA MORROW
JEFF LANG

BRIAN NEWCOMB
JOSEPH LANNING
BRIAN HARSHBARGER
JACOB SCHWIETERMAN
HEATH SPIRES
HAROLD McCLASKEY
MIKAEL DEETER

JON WILLIAMS

TOM COFFEY

DOUG RICHTER
RICHARD STEVENS 3JR
ADAM BLACKBURN
DAVE DONNAI

PAUL LIMBERT

JOSH TRUMAN

LOUIS PRYOS
MATT MOSSER
BILL LEWIS
JAMIE HANNAH
JAMIE LAKE
TUCKER VAN DYKE

LANCASTER
LOVELAND

N. BALTIMORE
N. BALTIMORE
SANDUSKY
HEATH
ROCKFORD
AMHERST
SANDUSKY

N. BALTIMORE
N. BALTIMORE
LOGAN
ROCKFORD
LANCASTER
LANCASTER

N. BALTIMORE
N. BALTIMORE
ZANESVILLE
MEDINA
ZANESVILLE
MEDINA
LANCASTER
WAPAKONETA
AMHERST

MEDINA
MASSTILLON
ROSSFORD

N. BALTIMORE
SALEM
GARRETTSVILLE

2120
3006
2633
2633

444
3723
1292
1442

444
2633
2633
2168
1292
2120
2120
2633
2633

302
2224

302
2224
2120

9l
1442

2224
190
2322
2633
316
2705

699
699
699
698
697
697
697
697
695
695
695
695
694
694
694
694
694
694
692
692
691
691
691
691
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690
689
689
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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40
40
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35
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35
35
35
35
35
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30
30
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30
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

JASON BOGERS
CHUCK BENNETT 3RD
ANTHONY KENNARD
BRANDON KENNARD
ROY STONEBURNER
MIKE HARRIS
MIKE SOLLY
JEREMY BAKER
TUCKER VAN DYKE
DAN MCIE

TYLER WENNING
BEN SCHMITMEYER
JACOB FROST
CHAD BOGGS
ISAAC BARON
KYLE CASSADY
RYAN HATZER

TIM GARVEN
JEREMY CONKLE
RUSTY KING

TONY IMPAGLIOZZA
MIKE EMERICK

T J CLARK

DANA MOREHEAD
GIL BUENA

SHAWN DECKSRD
WARREN DELONG
BRANDON DELONG
CHRIS STROVILAS
JONATHON NIXON
ERIC ELBERT
JOHN KENDRACH
DOUG SMAY

GREG FIGY

RYAN HUSCHKA
TYLER PITTMAN
JAMES ERLENBACH
MATHEW McVICKER
DAVE PORTER IJR
CHUCK FISHERKELLER
KEVIN KRINER
ANDREW LAKE

DOUBLES FINAL

AERIE
BELLAIRE 371
WAPAKONETA 691
LANCASTER 2120
N.BALTIMORE 2633

GARRETTSVILLE 2705

ROCKFORD 1292
N.BALTIMORE 2633
LOGAN 2168
LANCASTER 2120
LANCASTER 2120
LOUISVILLE 2374
LANCASTER 2120
HEATH 3723
LANCASTER 2120
BELLAIRE 371
MASSTILLON 190
DEFIANCE 372
SALEM 316
HEATH 3723

ST.CLAIRSVILLE 2541

SALEM 316

SCORE

1466

1462

1451

1438

1436

1433

1425

1420

1417

1415

1411

1406

1404

1395

1389

1388

1386

1385

1383

1383

1381

$300
290
270
250
200
190
190
190
170
170
170
160
160
160
150
150
140
140
140
140

140



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4R
a1
42

43

JOSH MILLER
ALEX LINCOLN
DAN STARLIN
ERIC DENNIS
MIKE COLLET
STEVE COOPER
JAMES CARNES
SHAWN DULANEY
RICHARD MASON
KASHTA RANSAU
DOUGLAS GRAF
SHAWN EVANS

BRAD DAVENPORT

CORY BALDWIN

JUSTIN ROSSITER
CHARLES ANDERSON

JOE STEWART
JIM STEWART
FRANK SESOK
MIKE SESOK

COLTON BARNHART
KEVIN GOLDSBERRY

MIKAEL DEETER

HENRY MATTHES III

CARL ABRAM
SCOTT PARGEON

R. KIRBY CRIST

DAVE ANDERSON
RALPH TEMPLE
SHAWN SIMS
JASON GRIBBLE

BRIAN WILLIAMS

JACE BARGA
AARON YORK
BART SHIRLEY
SEAN HREHA
JOHN PRICE
JOSH TRUMAN
BOB PIATKO

MARCUS BARBOZA

JIM KAECK
WILLIAM REED
TIM JONES
RICKY BAKER

MASSILLON

NEW LEXINGTON

SPRINGFIELD

SIDNEY

DELAWARE

LANCASTER

DELAWARE

ZANESVILLE

N.BALTIMORE

N.BALTIMORE

NEW LEXINGTON

N. BALTIMORE

NEW LEXINGTON

LANCASTER

LANCASTER

CANTON

VERSATILLES

WADSWORTH

AMHERST

MASSILLON

WAPAKONETA

AMHERST

190

2070

397

1403

376

2120

376

302

2633

2633

2070

2633

2070

2120

2120

2370

2347

2117

1442

190

691

1442

1380

1375

1372

1372

1364

1363

1362

1361

1358

1354

1352

1350

1347

1347

1347

1347

1345

1343

1342

1342

1339

1339

140

140

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

110

116

110

110

110
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

TIM LIMBERT
TIM ETGEN

COURTNEY THOMPSON

KEN PFEILER
GREG MILLS

BOB BRUMBAUGH
STEVE PHILLIPS
KELLY BARTLEY
KEVIN MILLER
ROGER SMITH
DOUG STUART
FRED GREGORY
CORY JONES
KYLE JONES

ED PARGEON
COLTON PARGEON
BRAD HORNBECK
CRAIG HORNBECK
KORY MAAG
JOSHUA SCHROEDER
CHRIS BROWNING
RAY DABBIERI

WAPAKONETA

AMHERST

N.BALTIMORE

ST.CLAIRSVILLE

LANCASTER

WADSWORTH

ZANESVILLE

NEW LEXINGTON

BELLAIRE

LEIPSIC

BEDFORD

691

1442

2633

2541

2120

2117

302

20709

371

2793

2122

1339

1338

1338

1336

1334

1333

LSS

1330

1329

1328

1328

110

110

110

110

100

100

100

90

90

90

90
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ALL EVENTS FINAL 2023

ISAAC BARON
SEAN HREHA
ROGER L ADAMS
BRANDON KENNARD
CASSIDY SCHAUB

CHUCK FISHERKELLER

TIM JONES

JASON BOGERS
ERIC DENNIS
JARROD GERTEN
BOB SCHERTZ
JOSH TRUMAN

JIM KEREKES
LOUIS PRYOS
BRANDON McVICKER
SCOTT DENNISON
JON BYERS

GREG CASS
MIKAEL DEETER
JUSTIN JONES
TUCKER VAN DYKE
DON MILLS

JAMES STOCK JR
WILLIAM REED
TYLER PITTMAN
RUSTY KING
JACOB JACKSON
BRIAN NEWCOMB
ANTHONY KENNARD
DAKOTAH BAILEY
MATHEW McVICKER
DOUG RENOLDS
RANDY ULERY IJR
MATT CHAPMAN
JONATHON RACHETER
DAVE MEGGIT
JOHN KERIS

AERIE
LOGAN 2168
WADSWORTH 2117
HEATH 3723

WAPAKONETA 691

ASHLAND 2178
BELLAIRE 371
AMHERST 1442
BELLAIRE 571
NEW LEX 2070
LEIPSIC 2793
WADSWORTH 2117
AMHERST 1442
STCLAIRSVILLE2541
MEDINA 2224
HEATH 3725
AMHERST 1442
CUYAHOGAFALLS2267
ROCKFORD 1292
N.BALTIMORE 2633
NORWALK 711
GARRETTSVILLE2705
HEATH 3723
CAREY 2198
WAPAKONETA 691
SALEM 316
LANCASTER 2120
BELLEFONTAINE2166
N.BALTIMORE 2633

WAPAKONETA 691

N.BALTIMORE 2633
HEATH 3723
ZANESVILLE 302
SANDUSKY a44
BEDFORD 2122
CAREY 2198
N.BALTIMORE 2633
BEDFORD 2122

SCORE

2278 $100
2255 90
2238 80
2233 60
2202 60
2201 40
2165 40
2159 40
2152 30
2147 30
2145 30
2143 30
2128 30
2127 30
2123 30
2119 30
2116 30
2105 30
2102 25
2100 25
2095 25
2094 25
2088 25
2087 25
2087 25
2086 25
2082 25
2081 25
2030 20
2079 20
2073 20
2072 20
2071 20
2067 20
2065 20
2064 20

2062 20
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
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67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76

KEVIN GOLDSBERRY
DON ROZENEK
BRYAN WEST
COLTON PARGEON

RICHIE DIMMERLING

DANNIE PAYNE

ROBERT TALLHAMER TII
CHARLIE SMITH III

DOUGLAS GRAF
JAMES JAMES
DANA CONNELL
GREG FIGY

TYLER WENNING
CORY BALDWIN
MIKE WREN

RALPH DISBENNET
BRANDON SENECAL
BOBBY GRILLIOT
NICK KEEL

RANDY NEWELL
TODD HAMBLEM
JOSH MEGGIT
CHRIS COFFEY
SCOTT PARGEON
BARRY GOODMAN
JOSH MILLER
JOHN WELLS

MATT KODREN

BUD STEBBINS
JOSH VOLEK

JEFF LANG
DARREN GATES IR
BOB RACHETER
TYLER BASH

T J CLARK

RYAN FOOS

JAMES GOLDSBERRY
COREY BASH

CHUCK BENNETT III

NEW LEX 2070
MASSILLON 190
LANCASTER 2120
NEW LEX 2070
LOUISVILLE 2374
BELLAIRE 371
WELLINGTON 2051
ZANESVILLE 302
LANCASTER 2120
N.BALTIMORE 2633
ZANESVILLE 302
DEFIANCE 372
ROCKFORD 1282
DELAWARE 376
SANDUSKY 444
LANCASTER 2120
N.BALTIMORE 2633
N.BALTIMORE 2633
DEFIANCE 372
ZANESVILLE 302
WADSWORTH 2117
N.BALTIMORE 2633
N.BALTIMORE 2633
NEW LEX 2070
NEW LEX 2070
LANCASTER 2120
LANCASTER 2120
STCLAIRSVILLE2541
MASSTILLON 190
BEDFORD 2122
SANDUSKY 444
ZANESVILLE 302
CAREY 2198
ZANESVILLE 302
LANCASTER 2126
SALEM 316
NEW LEX 2070
ZANESVILLE 302
BELLAIRE 371

2061
2060
2059
2058
2055
2052
2050
2049
2048
2044

12041

2041
2040
2039
2038
2037
2036
2032
2032
2031
2030
2029
2029
2027
2027
2026
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2018
2016
2015
2013
2012
2012
2012

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

PAT MULLIGAN
JUSTIN ROSSITER
SHAWN DECKARD
RICHARD STEVENS IJR
MIKE WILSON

MATT SPEAKMAN
RICK NELSON

CORY JONES

JEREMY BAKER

MIKE IZSAK

DWAYNE SHETLER
COURTNEY THOMPSON
SHAWN DULANEY
JAMIE LAKE

CHRIS OSBORNE
MIKE CAMPBELL
ROGER ANDREWS
NATHAN J SCHROEDER
SCOTT PAWLOWSKI
BRUCE BEACH

MIKE HARRIS

GREG MOYER

KEVIN STARBUCK
TODD DOROSKY
COREY ALTIER

BOB PIATKO

ROBERT MELLRING
TED CRIST

BEN KIGHT

N.CANTON
ZANESVILLE
HEATH
ZANESVILLE
COVINGTON
LOUISVILLE
WADSWORTH
ZANESVILLE
N.BALTIMORE
ROSSFORD
DEFIANCE
AMHERST
SIDNEY
SALEM
BEDFORD
LOGAN
ROCKFORD
LEIPSIC
ROSSFORD
LEIPSIC
LANCASTER
SALEM
WELLINGTON
C.McKINLEY
LOGAN
MASSILLON
HEATH
LANCASTER
ZANESVILLE

2223

302
3723

302
3998
2374
2117

302
2633
23522

372
1442
1403

316
2122
2168
1282
2793
2322
2793
2120

316
2051
2370
2168

190
3723
2120

302

2010
2008
2002
1997
1997
1996
1996
1994
1994
1994
1992
108,
1991
1989
1989
1989
1987
1986
1986
1985
1983
1982
1982
1981
1981
1980
1980
1979
1979

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



